ARFTZ ETXEBESTE

Season Club inthe
ACT

2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 KAIARRIBA Yes
2018 KAIARRIBA Yes
2017 KAIARRIBA Yes
2016 ORIO Yes
2015 ORIO Yes
2014 No
2013 ORIO Yes
2012 ORIO Yes
2011 ORIO Yes
2010 ORIO Yes
2009 ORIO No
2008 ORIO No
2007 GETARIA No
2006 GETARIA No

2005

ORIO No

Times

Condition on

Not own
Not own
Not own
Formed
Formed

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Not own
Not own
Formed

boal

18
19
2

15
10

19
16

ARITZ ETXEBESTE
OLASAGASTI

Bornin: DONOSTIA 05-23-1983

Competing Times

© O ONDN

Clubs

12

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

164
114

142
174

179

45
183

19:25,24 21:31,08
19:42,84 22:21,50
20:10,28 20:34,08
19:27,68 21:32,88
17:49,44 20:16,58

18:56,08 21:40,28
19:24,96 21:20,80
19:46,68 21:26,80
19:09,25 20:54,43



